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Nationality

\Vhether the candidate belongs to
SC/ST /OBC/Generat

Date ofAdmission and Class

Narne of Previous School,studied in, if any

CIass in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken withthe Result

11 \ttrether failed,if so, once/twice in the same class

12, Subject Studied l.English Z.Hindi

1+

13, \ltrether qualified for promotion to the
higher Class, If so,to which class

: PROMOTED TO CtItSSXI (ELEVENTH)

Admission No: 5523

: YASHASHVITAILOR

: SUNITA DIDVANIYA

: PANKAIKUMARTAILOR

: 22/10/2009 - Twenty-second October Two Thousand
Nine

: INDIAN

; OBC

06/os/2020 VI - SIXTH

: X. TENTH

: PASSED

:NO

3.Maths 4.Science 5.Social
Science

6.Inf. Tech

PAID UPTO MARCH 2025

NO,

374 MEETINGS

346 PRESENTS

HANDBALT IN DISTRICT LEVEL TOURNAMENT

oO.

9,

13

1)

10,

L/,

18,

79,

20,

21,

?2

23.

24.

Month up to Which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession, availed o[,if so,the nature of
such concession

Total No.of working days in the Academic session

Total No.of working days pupil present in School

Whether-Ncc Cadet/Boy Scout / GirI Guide (details
may be given)

Games Played or extra-curricular activities in which
the pupil took part in

General Conduct

Date of application for Certificate

Date of Issue of Certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other,remarks

: GOOD

: 3o/05/2025

: 3o/05/2025
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ass T""94Signature by
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7, Name of the pupil

?, Ifother's Name

3 Father's / Guardian Name

1, Date of Birth (in christian Era )


